Siege Stand: 31.12.2025

Beruf

Flachrennen
Siege Ritte % Gewinnsumme
Hammer-Hansen, Thore 86 410 20,98 1.225.960,00
Wolff, Leon 56 328 17,07 1.130.250,00
de Vries, Adrie 48 210 22,86 876.825,00
Pedroza, Eduardo 37 218 16,97 625.250,00
Piechulek, Rene 32 285 11,23 711.075,00
Engels, Lilli-Marie 31 222 13,96 248.905,00
Liska, David 29 234 12,39 364.300,00
Panov, Wladimir 25 215 11,63 316.700,00
Turganaaly Uulu, Esentur 24 129 18,60 266.900,00
van den Troost, Anna 24 207 11,59 222.225,00
Cadeddu, Michael 24 306 7,84 381.340,00
Seidl, Martin 22 277 7,94 660.625,00
Vogt, Sibylle 21 102 20,59 275.900,00
Byrne, Sean 21 213 9,86 246.040,00
Starke, Andrasch 20 126 15,87 594.225,00
Ricupa, Andrea 19 169 11,24 173.675,00
Abik, Michal 17 239 7,11 226.425,00
Baltromei, Nina 17 124 13,71 640.900,00
Malacova, Michaela 15 126 11,90 155.000,00
Pietsch, Alexander 15 160 9,38 209.275,00
Lopez, Miguel 14 183 7,65 135.625,00
Flandrin, Bertrand 13 112 11,61 156.650,00
Bojko, Jozef 12 233 5,15 196.300,00
Weber, Robin 1 87 12,64 102.025,00
MacRedmond, Senan 10 77 12,99 93.025,00
Boutin, Hugo 10 82 12,20 204.600,00
Marie, Benjamin 6 34 17,65 88.200,00
Ganbat, Bayansaikhan 6 125 4,80 112.975,00
Santangelo, Concetto 6 141 4,26 68.450,00
Werder, Pablo 5 51 9,80 41.950,00
Roman, Tomas 5 75 6,67 95.790,00
Tabet, Hakim 4 8 50,00 17.100,00
Delozier, Lukas 4 23 17,39 158.550,00
Berge, Corentin 4 63 6,35 69.525,00
Gibson, Patrick 4 105 3,81 45.425,00
Zatloukal, Milan 3 16 18,75 17.875,00
Csernak, Vanesa 3 25 12,00 24.400,00
Laube, Martin 3 25 12,00 20.490,00
Palau Teruel, Elodie Marie 3 33 9,09 11.100,00
Polli, Nicol 3 35 8,57 28.750,00
Koyuncu, Stefanie 3 58 5,17 42.525,00
Orani, Antonio 2 50,00 26.700,00
Doyle, Hollie 2 28,57 48.375,00
Breslin, Andrew 2 14 14,29 17.100,00
Stahlhut, Elisabeth 2 14 14,29 9.950,00



Silverio, Jose-Luis
Schmidt, Sina
Barzalona, Mickael
Hutchinson, Callum
Murphy, Oisin
Valle-Skar, Frida
Loughnane, Billy
Madihi, Monir
Bughenaim, Faleh
Mendizabal, loritz
Ghiani, Marco
Grigorieva, Liubov
Hardouin, Eddy
Ismail, Niazi
Mitchell, Jack
Hamelin, Antoine
Koyuncu, Ismail
Johne, Celine
Lecoeuvre, Clement
Morris, Luke
Fahrnow, Vivian
Florian, Adam
Musialova, Michaela
Weis, Alexander
Ehm, Melina

Riehl, Maike
Wagner, Nina
Kalysbek Uulu, Bolot
Bachelot, Theo
Bachleitner, Luisa
Bals, Lilith

Bartos, Josef

Borc, Josef
Buriankova, Eva
Chaves, Elione
Citti, Angelo
Crastus, Anthony
Crosse, Nathan
Doyle, James
Fallon, Cieren
Favriaux, Malone
Genzmer, Ronja
Gruschka, Julia
Guillochon, Julien-L.

Guyon, Maxime
Haedens, Robin

Havlik, Jan
Havlin, Robert

Hayes, Christopher D.

Hellebrand, Filip
Jakabova, Michaela
Johansen, Jacob
Keenan, Darragh
Kurdu, Emrah

Lemaitre, Aurelien
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12,50
9,09
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
50,00
50,00
33,33
33,33
25,00
14,29
14,29
14,29
14,29
12,50
12,50
11,11
11,11
8,33
6,25
4,55
4,17
3,85
3,70
3,45
3,45
3,33

12.775,00
21.800,00
100.000,00
15.000,00
100.000,00
70.000,00
100.000,00
5.000,00
42.000,00
32.000,00
50.625,00
3.925,00
34.000,00
4.000,00
63.700,00
50.750,00
7.375,00
4.500,00
182.875,00
91.500,00
8.200,00
17.700,00
17.000,00
11.175,00
12.275,00
10.225,00
10.170,00
15.350,00
5.000,00
0,00

0,00
500,00
250,00
0,00
3.000,00
0,00

0,00
25.000,00
30.000,00
31.000,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
7.000,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
12.000,00
0,00

0,00



Levey, Sean M. 1 3.000,00
Marquand, Tom 1 68.000,00
Marsh, Finley 1 40.000,00
Mathony, Amina 1 250,00
Mazur, Szczepan 1 0,00
Meury, Glen 1 3.125,00
Moisan, Jeremy 1 0,00
Moore, Ryan Lee 1 0,00
Neprasova, Lenka 1 1.000,00
Ordég, Alen 1 0,00
Roussel, Leo 1 0,00
Srnec, Martin 1 3.000,00
Tison, Sophie 1 1.000,00
Trullier, Thomas 1 15.000,00
Veron, Fabrice 1 3.125,00
WeiBmeier, Fabian Xaver 1 500,00
Whelan, Ronan P. 1 0,00
Zedkova, Petra 1 0,00
Buick, William 2 0,00
Corallo, Enzo 2 3.125,00
Hammer-Hansen, Sofie 2 0,00
Lefebvre, Fabien 2 2.375,00
Pottle, Kirsten 2 900,00
Vasyutov, Sergej 2 0,00
Wilson, Oliver 2 3.000,00
Lee, Clifford 3 150.000,00
Lopez, Carlos 3 750,00
Pouchin, Alexis 3 7.000,00
Sanna, Alberto 3 34.250,00
Trolley De Prevaux, 3 5.000,00
Kraeber, Mira 4 0,00
Manav, Mustafa 4 0,00
Palik, Jiri 5 375,00
Demuro, Cristian 6 22.000,00
Madamet, Augustin 6 19.000,00
Michel, Mickaelle 6 4.200,00
Verner, Jan 6 1.800,00
De Paiva, Sandro 7 12.000,00
Georgijev, Stanislav 7 1.200,00
Safar, Jaromir 8 4.550,00
Bakalova, Yeva 9 1.400,00
Koyuncu, Tolga 9 2.375,00
Kozhomkulov, Ulan 9 5.050,00
Miiller, Cecilia 12 2.825,00
Sixt, Julian 12 3.775,00
Clijmans, Koen 13 4.950,00
Terachi, Shuichi 16 4.625,00
WeiBmeier, Esther Ruth 16 7.150,00
Sanna, Mirko 21 1.850,00
Hindernisrennen
Siege Ritte % Gewinnsumme

Tabet, Hakim 3 5 60,00 18.200,00

Lemiere, Romain 1 1 100,00 4.500,00



Bartos, Josef
Weber, Robin
Barton, Richard
Faltejsek, Jan
Holder, Ellie
Neprasova, Lenka
Werder, Pablo

Bens, Rostislav

50,00
25,00

6.000,00
9.750,00
0,00
800,00
1.350,00
1.600,00
3.300,00
5.400,00



